Name

TREY CASEY
CHARLIE CRAM
HARLEY HULBERT
SPENCER TRIPP
ELIJAH PORTER
CHARLES BAKER
ANDRE KNUDSON
ARLO LIDDELL
GAVIN BROWN
VICTOR BAILEY
JOSHUA JOLLY
SPENCER OLSON

Junior Varsity

Name

CHARLES BAKER
CAMERON BURKS
LUKE MARBLE
JOSHUA JOLLY
COLLIN JOE

ZEB JOE

GAVIN BROWN
MILES SIDZYIK
ASHLEY DAVIS
HAYDIN DINNUIS
QUENTIN KAUBIN
VICTOR BAILEY

LA CONNER BRAVES
2019 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity

Height
57"
5'8"
6' 0"
6' 2"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"
6' 2"
6' 0"
511"
511"
5'7"

Height

5'9"
5'6"
5'9"
5'11"
5'6"
5'8"
6'0"
5'10"
6'1"
5'6"
5'8"
6'0"

Year
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
12

Year

10
9
9

10
9

10

11
9

10
9
9

12
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